Monday 11/30 Tuesday-12/1/2020 Wednesday-12/2/2020 Thursday-12/3/2020 Friday-12/4/2020

No Testing 6 ELA (Kupczyk) 6 ELA (Kupczyk) 7 ELA (Wierenga) 7 ELA (Wierenga)
6 ELA (Gibbons) 6 ELA (Gibbons) 7 ELA (Goldsmith) 7 ELA (Goldsmith)
6 ELA (Leite) 6 ELA (Leite) 7 ELA (Fallon-Johnson) 7 ELA (Fallon-Johnson)
8 ELA (Mekus) 8 ELA (Mekus) 8 Math (Newman) 8 Math (Newman)
8 ELA (St. Aubin) 8 ELA (St. Aubin) 8 Math (Sharkey) 8 Math (Sharkey)
8 ELA (Sullivan) 8 ELA (Sullivan) 8 Math (Balch) 8 Math (Balch)

Monday-12/7/2020 Tuesday-12/8/2020 Wednesday-12/9/2020 Thursday-12/10/2020 Friday-12/11/2020

6 Math (VanTassel) 6 Math (VanTassel) 6 Sci (Griffin) 6 Sci (Griffin) 7th Sci (Coller)
6 Math (Fout) 6 Math (Fout) 6 Sci (Hawks) 6 Sci (Hawks) 7th Sci (Fulton)
6 Math (Zampella) 6 Math (Zampella) 6 Sci (Scott) 6 Sci (Scott) 7th Sci (Fawley)
7 Math (Brissey) 7 Math (Brissey) 8 Sci (Carter) 8 Sci (Carter) 7 Sci (Polonski)
7 Math (Palmgren) 7 Math (Palmgren) 8 Sci (Shaw) 8 Sci (Shaw) 8 ELA (Marshall)
7 Math (Vanteslaar) 7 Math (Vanteslaar) 8 Sci (Adams)

Monday-12/14/2020 Tuesday-12/15/2020 Wednesday-12/16/202( Thursday-12/17/2020 Friday-12/18/2023
7 Civics (Paper-Based) 7 Civics (Paper-Based) 7 Civics (Paper-Based)

7th Sci (Coller)
7th Sci (Fulton)
7th Sci (Fawley)
7 Sci (Polonski)
8 ELA (Marshall)
8 Sci (Adams)

7th Sci (Coller)

NWEA Make-up
NWEA Make-up
NWEA Make-up
NWEA Make-up
NWEA Make-up



